LA MEZZA DI ~Q_

Capréera

Domenica 18 settembre 2022
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~~— Class. Generale km 21 R
|Ass| MF| sesso| Pettorale | cognome | nome team |Cat| categoria_uff | anno_nascita | Officialtime | Media | Distacco
1 1 M 1 CHOBAN OLEKSANDR SPORTISOLA LA MADDALENA ASD 1 Al-TOP ASSOLUTI UOMINI - M 1987 01:13:05  00:03:27 00:00:00
2 2 M 3 LOMETTI MATTEO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 2 Al-TOP ASSOLUTI UOMINI - M 1989 01:13:32  00:03:29 00:00:26
3 3 M 61 FREWEN ROBERT YTC 3 Al-TOP ASSOLUTI UOMINI - M 1990 01:19:27  00:03:45 00:06:21
4 4 M 139  COSsuU GIUSEPPINO ALGHERO MARATHON 1 C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M 1982 01:19:44  00:03:46 00:06:39
5 5 M 22 cuccu MICHELE MARATHON PORTOSCUSO 1 C2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI- M 1986 01:22:09  00:03:53 00:09:03
6 6 M 7 PECILE MATTEO KEEP MOVING 1 B1- UNDER 35 ANNI-M 1989 01:23:22  00:03:57 00:10:16
7 7 M 141  TILOCA SALVATORE ANGELO ALGHERO MARATHON 1 C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M 1977 01:24:57  00:04:01 00:11:51
8 8 M 138 PIRODDI ALAN PODISTI ADRIA 2 B1- UNDER 35 ANNI-M 1991 01:26:33  00:04:06 00:13:28
9 9 WM 101 SNAIDERBAUR CORRADO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1 C5 - SENIORES 50-54 AMM, - M, 1970 01:27:55  00:04:10 00:14:49
10 10 M 89 CAPUTO ANDREA PARMARATHON ASD 2 C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M 1982 01:27:55  00:04:10 00:14:50
1 11 M 120 MINGOZzI FABRIZIO ATLETICA 4 MORI 2 C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M 1976 01:29:33  00:04:14 00:16:27
12 12 M 24 CASSITTA ENRICO POD AMATORI OLBIA 3 C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M 1976 01:29:42  00:04:15 00:16:37
13 13 M 123 MARRAS ANTONIO ASD SOS IDDANOESOS 2 C2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI - M 1985 01:30:07  00:04:16 00:17:01
14 14 M 80 LILLIU ALBERTO ATLETICA 4 MORI 3 C2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI - M 1985 01:31:41  00:04:20 00:18:36
15 15 M 287  SANNA DOMENICO SS ATL ORISTANO 3 C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M 1982 01:32:12  00:04:22 00:19:07
16 16 M 140  GUADAGNINI GIUSEPPE MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 1 C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M 1963 01:32:16  00:04:22 00:19:10
17 17 M 132 GRUSSU PIETRO ATL BUDDUSO' 4 C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M 1978 01:34:06  00:04:27 00:21:00
18 18 M 67 PASSETTI ALBERTO CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB 2 C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M 1968 01:34:15  00:04:28 00:21:09
19 19 M 111  PALMISANO MAURIZIO RUNCARD 3 B1- UNDER 35 ANNI-M 1990 01:35:49  00:04:32 00:22:43
20 20 M 92 SINI PAOLINO ATL LEGG LURAS 4 C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M 1973 01:35:50  00:04:32 00:22:44
21 21 M 84 PUTZOLU FABRIZIO AMATORI TERRALBA 5 C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M 1974 01:36:27  00:04:34 00:23:21
22 1 F 2 CANTARA LEONARDA GS MONTE ACUTO MARATHON 1 A2 - TOP ASSOLUTI DONNE - F 1974 01:36:55  00:04:35 00:23:50
23 22 M 30 BIOLLA GIANLUCA AMATORI TERRALBA 3 C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M 1971 01:37:14  00:04:36 00:24:09
24 23 M 103  CABRAS SEBASTIANO ATL LEGG LURAS 6 C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M 1973 01:39:16  00:04:42 00:26:10
25 24 M 85 GANAU FRANCESCO A.S.D. ARZACHENA RUNNERS 7 C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M 1974 01:39:18  00:04:42 00:26:13
26 25 M 115 NIOI MICHELE AS TESPIENSE QUARTU 5 C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M 1981 01:39:36  00:04:43 00:26:30
27 26 M 81 BUTTAU WALTER SOC ATL TEMPIO PAUSANIA 1 C8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - M 1956 01:39:54  00:04:44 00:26:48
28 27 M 106  SPADA DANILO ATLETICA 4 MORI 1 C7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - M 1962 01:40:02  00:04:44 00:26:57
29 28 M 13 FRANZIN EDGARDO RUNCARD 4 C2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI - M 1985 01:40:41  00:04:46 00:27:35
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127
71
128
142
51
32
143
62
77
110
55
90
82
125
53
70
21
26

121
58
54

122
43

109
44
31

107
66
11
65

126
73
47
79
25
97

PICCI

MEREU
FATTACCIU
DE MARTINO
FERRACCIOLO
CARDIA
ATZENI
MARIOTTI
TARAS
FADDA

ABIS

FOSSA
MARZEDDU
LITTARRU
COSTI
PUSCEDDU
VACCA
cocco
GUISO
MADDALUNO
PIZZADILI
LODDO
MEDDA
SANESI
GRUSSU
PROCOPIO
KILROY
SQUIZZATO
SORIGA

DI GIOVAN PAOLO
SCIALDONE
GOBBI
DEIANA
VACCA
SERRA MANZU
GRUSSU
AZARA

DELIO

GIAN MARIO
SIMONE
CARLO
CARLO
SERGIO
ALESSIO
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
ALBERTO
MARCO
CLAUDIA
MARINO
RENATO
PAOLO

GIAN LUCA
GIOVANNI
MARCO
SERGIO
FERDINANDO
GIOVANNI
SONIA

GIAN FRANCESCO
ANGELO
GIANFRANCO
SALVATORE
CIARA
FRANCESCO
ROSSELLA
FRANCESCA
LUCA

FABIO
RENATO
MASSIMO
MAURO
SANDRO
FRANCESCO

AS TESPIENSE QUARTU
ATLETICA 4 MORI
ROADRUNNER NEBRASKA TEAM OCR
PODISTICA AMATORI OLBIA
SPORTISOLA LA MADDALENA ASD
ATLETICA 4 MORI

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL LEGG LURAS

RUNCARD

CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
POD AMATORI OLBIA

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. ARZACHENA RUNNERS
RUNCARD

SARDINIA SMERALDA TRAIL ASD
AMATORI TERRALBA

SARDINIA SMERALDA TRAIL ASD
CLUB AUSONIA ASD

ATLETICA PULA

RUNCARD

POD AMATORI OLBIA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA 4 MORI

MARATHON CLUB TEMPIO
MARATHON CLUB TEMPIO

RUNCARD

ALGHERO MARATHON
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ATL LEGG LURAS

RUNCARD

POD AMATORI OLBIA
RUNCARD

SARDINIA SMERALDA TRAIL ASD
MARATHON CLUB TEMPIO
MARATHON CLUB TEMPIO
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C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M
B1 - UNDER 35 ANNI- M
C7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
C2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI - M
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
C8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - M
A2 - TOP ASSOLUTI DONNE - F
C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M
C7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - M
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M
A2 - TOP ASSOLUTI DONNE - F
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M
C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
E2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI - F
C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M
E6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - F
E5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - F
C2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI - M
B1 - UNDER 35 ANNI - M
C7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M

1974
1974
1990
1962
1968
1965
1973
1966
1983
1967
1957
1968
1982
1972
1971
1971
1979
1959
1967
1974
1973
1977
1973
1978
1963
1970
1987
1980
1963
1971
1983
1991
1961
1972
1971
1962
1968

01:40:59
01:41:03
01:42:53
01:43:23
01:43:32
01:44:01
01:44:11
01:44:11
01:44:37
01:44:43
01:45:16
01:45:27
01:45:28
01:46:09
01:46:38
01:46:59
01:47:01
01:47:18
01:47:25
01:47:31
01:48:16
01:48:31
01:49:41
01:49:48
01:50:09
01:50:09
01:50:16
01:50:50
01:51:01
01:51:17
01:52:56
01:53:06
01:53:13
01:53:42
01:53:44
01:53:46
01:54:17

00:04:47
00:04:47
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:25

00:27:53
00:27:58
00:29:48
00:30:17
00:30:26
00:30:56
00:31:05
00:31:06
00:31:31
00:31:38
00:32:11
00:32:21
00:32:22
00:33:03
00:33:32
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:13
00:34:20
00:34:25
00:35:11
00:35:25
00:36:35
00:36:42
00:37:04
00:37:04
00:37:10
00:37:44
00:37:56
00:38:12
00:39:50
00:40:01
00:40:07
00:40:37
00:40:39
00:40:40
00:41:12
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17
95
124
16
112
38
18
105
60
15
36

68
108
39
56
102
83
76
130
40
75
10
28
129
91
131
114
135
23
27
136
14
37
49
134
88

DESSI
CAPITANI
GALANTE
COSssuU

DE FABIIS
cocco
LEONE
PAGANI
PECORIELLO
POSSENTI
SIGNORI
RIVALAN
FONNESU
LOzzI
MAMMINI
PALONE
SEAZZU
PATRINI

DI CATO
REGOLIN
BUONFANTINO
VERRASCINA
DELLA ROCCA
MELIS

CONTE
BALDACCI
FERA

AZARA

PIRAS

PLANA
FUSINETTI
CIUFFONI STANGHINI
RUGGIU
FRALLICCIARDI
PELLEGRINI
CODUTTI
CHERUBINI

ROSSELLA
SANDRO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
ARIANNA
DIEGO

ALESSANDRO CRISTIANO

MAURIZIO
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO

ERIC

FABIO

FREDERIC

GIAN DOMENICO
ILARIA

VALERIA

ITALO

VITO

GIULIA

CRISTIANA
SAVERIO

RENZO

PIERLUIGI
ROBERTO VITTORIO
GIOVANNI
PATRIZIA

PAOLO

RITA

GRAZIANO
MAURIZIO GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
LOREDANA
CLAUDIO
EMILIANO

IRENE

AMATORI TERRALBA
RUNCARD

MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA RUNNERS
BARBUTI RUNNING AND CYCLING TEAM ASD

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
ATLETA SINGOLO
RUNCARD

BARBUTI RUNNING AND CYCLING TEAM ASD

ASD ALBATROS ROMA
ATLETICA PONZANO
A.S.D. GO RUNNING
ATLETA SINGOLO
AMATORI TERRALBA
ATLETA SINGOLO

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNCARD

ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
RUNCARD

MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

G.S. PIEVE ARIPOLI
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO

G.S.AMATORI POD. AREZZO
GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
RM129

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA
RUNCARD

G.S.AMATORI POD. AREZZO

N
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16
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17

17

10

18

19
2

E5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - F
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
C7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M

E3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - F
C2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M

E4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - F

E5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - F
C8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - M
C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M

E2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI - F

E7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - F
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
C7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M

E7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - F
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M

E5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - F
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
C8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - M
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M
C7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - M

E7 - SENIORES 60-64 ANNI - F
C8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - M
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M

E4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - F

1968
1966
1960
1969
1976
1982
1984
1972
1957
1971
1965
1977
1968
1978
1974
1975
1969
1955
1979
1984
1962
1967
1960
1968
1981
1971
1961
1977
1972
1967
1957
1973
1962
1959
1953
1977
1975

01:54:30
01:54:47
01:54:51
01:54:56
01:54:57
01:55:16
01:55:18
01:56:22
01:56:27
01:56:29
01:56:37
01:56:59
01:57:04
01:57:10
01:58:17
01:58:25
01:58:59
01:59:16
01:59:17
01:59:27
01:59:34
01:59:49
01:59:49
02:00:10
02:00:15
02:00:15
02:00:21
02:00:40
02:00:45
02:00:45
02:00:46
02:01:55
02:02:58
02:02:59
02:03:47
02:04:35
02:04:57

00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:36
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:46
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:52
00:05:54
00:05:55

00:41:24
00:41:42
00:41:45
00:41:50
00:41:51
00:42:11
00:42:12
00:43:17
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:43:31
00:43:53
00:43:58
00:44:05
00:45:12
00:45:19
00:45:53
00:46:10
00:46:12
00:46:22
00:46:28
00:46:43
00:46:43
00:47:05
00:47:09
00:47:09
00:47:16
00:47:35
00:47:39
00:47:40
00:47:40
00:48:49
00:49:53
00:49:53
00:50:42
00:51:29
00:51:52
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118
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123
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100
20
41
46
86
57

99
144
9%
116
74
33
52
93
12
42
133
45
50
117

FERRADINI
DEIANA
DEMBOWSKI
ZEDDA
MATTEUCCI
GERMANI
MARTIN DIAZ
MEMETI
BUTTAU
CASSAMAGNAGO
PENATI
CAZZANIGA
ARPONE
FELTRE
CORTELLETTI
BRIDI

ROCCA
RAPUANO
BARCHIESI
MAZZETTA
CANU
INNAMORATI

CINZIA
FABIO
HEIKE
SILVANA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIA
MERCEDES
EDLIRA
ROBERTO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
FRANCESCA
ROSSELLA
DANIELA
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
MARIA

IVO

ANNA
GIAN PIERO
PAOLA

SARDINIA SMERALDA TRAIL ASD
SARDINIA SMERALDA TRAIL ASD

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SOC ATL TEMPIO PAUSANIA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA'
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA
SPORTISOLA LA MADDALENA ASD
ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA

20
4

E4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - F
C3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - M
E6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - F
E4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - F
C8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - M
E6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - F
E2 - SENIORES 35-39 ANNI - F
E3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - F
B1 - UNDER 35 ANNI- M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - M
E3 - SENIORES 40-44 ANNI - F
E5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - F
E4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - F
C5 - SENIORES 50-54 ANNI - M
C8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - M
E8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - F
C9 - SENIORES 70-74 ANNI - M
E8 - SENIORES 65-69 ANNI - F
C4 - SENIORES 45-49 ANNI - M
E6 - SENIORES 55-59 ANNI - F

1976
1978
1964
1975
1956
1967
1984
1981
1996
1971
1969
1965
1982
1970
1973
1971
1954
1957
1950
1957
1973
1967

02:05:36
02:05:36
02:05:37
02:06:21
02:06:39
02:07:25
02:09:24
02:11:30
02:15:46
02:16:41
02:16:41
02:16:42
02:16:42
02:16:55
02:17:22
02:19:56
02:25:00
02:31:13
02:35:15
02:48:36
02:49:17
02:49:18

00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:08
00:06:14
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:38
00:06:52
00:07:10
00:07:21
00:07:59
00:08:01
00:08:01

00:52:30
00:52:30
00:52:31
00:53:15
00:53:34
00:54:20
00:56:18
00:58:25
01:02:40
01:03:36
01:03:36
01:03:36
01:03:36
01:03:49
01:04:16
01:06:51
01:11:54
01:18:08
01:22:09
01:35:31
01:36:11
01:36:13



01:13:05
01:13:28
01:19:26
01:19:43
01:22:06
01:23:21
01:24:53
01:26:32
01:27:54
01:27:53
01:29:30
01:29:42
01:30:05
01:31:40
01:32:12
01:32:12
01:34:05
01:34:08
01:35:44
01:35:50
01:36:17
01:36:55
01:37:04
01:39:16
01:39:17
01:39:35
01:39:52
01:40:01
01:40:38



01:40:57
01:41:00
01:42:50
01:43:20
01:43:26
01:43:59
01:44:03
01:44:10
01:44:25
01:44:41
01:45:15
01:45:21
01:45:27
01:45:52
01:46:27
01:46:48
01:46:50
01:47:16
01:47:18
01:47:25
01:48:15
01:48:25
01:49:34
01:49:33
01:50:01
01:50:02
01:50:12
01:50:37
01:50:59
01:51:14
01:52:53
01:52:54
01:53:08
01:53:35
01:53:40
01:53:38
01:54:10



01:54:20
01:54:38
01:54:36
01:54:50
01:54:50
01:55:10
01:55:15
01:56:16
01:56:21
01:56:25
01:56:32
01:56:50
01:56:54
01:57:00
01:58:11
01:58:21
01:58:55
01:59:00
01:59:14
01:59:18
01:59:30
01:59:38
01:59:45
02:00:05
02:00:08
02:00:10
02:00:17
02:00:29
02:00:42
02:00:35
02:00:42
02:01:46
02:02:50
02:02:55
02:03:37
02:04:25
02:04:49



02:05:31
02:05:30
02:05:31
02:06:15
02:06:34
02:07:22
02:09:10
02:11:27
02:15:43
02:16:33
02:16:33
02:16:34
02:16:34
02:16:46
02:17:09
02:19:44
02:24:48
02:31:02
02:35:04
02:48:24
02:49:02
02:49:06



